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Traktoren - Still LTX50

Traktoren - Still LTX50
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Spezifikationen

Antrieb Elektrisch
Kapazitat 410Ah
Marke/Typ Li-lion

Batteriespannun 24V
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Baujahr der 2021
Batterie

Prufung bis 09.2025

Fur alle

Produktspezifikationen hier
klicken
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Elektrisch 2021

Marke Siill

Modell LTX50

Baujahr 2021

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

0

8785

1700 mm
800 mm
2100 mm

1578 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-ltx50-9003
https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-ltx50-9003/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-ltx50-9003

Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen

T: +31 644300552
E: tess@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com



